
LOT 2 BLK C OLD WIRE FARMS.

743-521, AG 746-1623, WD 899-106

BROWNING JESSE/BROWNING KATRINA M
1468 SW HOMESTEAD CIR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-162

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/26/2015 TW 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

31,423
11,426
40,000
82,849
1,866
80,983

HX HB 51,411
29,572
82,849

0

82,849

1196/1788 6/23/2010 WD U I 12 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUNCOAST SCHOOLS FEDE

KATRINA M & JESSE B

1153/0249 6/23/2008 WD Q I 01 102,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALTER & JEANETTE WIL

SUNCOAST SCHOOLS FE

2026
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29158 MAINT/ALTR 25 02/03/2011

2024HX Base Yr

1468 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,120 116.9000 70.14 78,557 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,934

UEP 120 70 84 2,357

UOP 64 25 16 449

UOP 240 25 60 1,683

1,384 1,120 31,423

BAS= W40 UOP= W10 S24 E10 N24$ S24 E2 UEP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E15
UOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E23 N24$.

BAS

40

24

2 15

23

24UOP

10

24

10

24

UEP8

15

8

15

UOP8

8

8

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 27 540.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1996 1996 3 60 2,430

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 20 19 380.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,140

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 240

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 3 36 108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 216

11,426

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


